C2G Performance Series HDMI cables are designed,
manufactured, and tested to deliver ultimate performance.
These cables provide features that make them an ideal solution
for commercial AV installations in Corporate, Government,
Healthcare, Higher Education and K-12 School applications.
C2G Performance Series
Ultra Flexible HDMI® Cables
C2G Performance Series Ultra-Flexible HDMI Cables:

All C2G Performance Series Cables are backed by a lifetime warranty providing the peace
of mind that C2G stands behind these products.
Ordering Information
Check out these other Commercial AV
Solutions from C2G
C2G PERFORMANCE SERIES ULTRA FLEXIBLE HDMI CABLES
C2G10373 1ft C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
C2G10374 18in C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
C2G10375 2ft C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
C2G10376 3ft C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
C2G10377 6ft C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
C2G10378 10ft C2G Performance Series Ultra Flexible HDMI Cable – 4K 60Hz In-Wall, CMG (FT4) Rated
CONFERENCE ROOM AV HUB
The Conference Room AV Hub provides centralized connectivity and auto-switching that
allows multiple HDMI and USB-C devices to connect to and share a single HDMI display
in a conference room or huddle space.